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Natchez Road Trip Directions

Day 1
Dist Turn Road / Address Clock Total Dist
Start at Atchafalaya Welcome Center
1908 Atchafalaya River Hwy
Breaux Bridge, 70517
Go South on LA-3177 / Atchafalaya River Hwy 9:00 AM 0.00 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn right onto I-10 E ramp 9:01 AM 0.05 mi.
in  0.40 miles [Merge onto I-10 E 9:02 AM 0.45 mi.
in  14.00 miles |Exit right on to Exit # 135 to LA-3000 / Ramah 9:14 AM 14.45 mi.
in  0.40 miles |Turn right on to LA-3000 9:15 AM 14.85 mi.
in  1.20 miles |Go straight onto LA-76 9:17 AM 16.05 mi.
in  5.80 miles |Go straight on to LA-77 (Maringouin) 9:25 AM 21.85 mi.
in  5.10 miles [Turn right on to US-190 9:32 AM 26.95 mi.
in  0.10 miles [Turn left on to LA-78 (Livonia) 9:33 AM 27.05 mi.
in  3.00 miles |Turn left on LA-78 9:38 AM 30.05 mi.
in  4.50 miles |Turn right onto LA-1 9:44 AM 34.55 mi.
in  4.00 miles |Go straight onto LA-416 9:49 AM 38.55 mi.
in  7.20 miles [Turn left onto LA-414 9:59 AM 45.75 mi.
in  3.10 miles [Turn right on to LA-981 10:02 AM 48.85 mi.
in  0.02 miles [Turn left on to St Claude Dr 10:03 AM 48.87 mi.
in  0.03 miles [STOP at Tiger Trax #4 10:04 AM 48.90 mi.
7904 St Claude Dr, Ventress, LA
Continue North on St Claude Dr 10:24 AM 48.90 mi.
in  0.40 miles |Turn right on to Waterloo Dr. 10:25 AM 49.30 mi.
in  0.40 miles [Turn left on to LA-981 10:26 AM 49.70 mi.
in  1.60 miles [Turn left on to Service Road 10:28 AM 51.30 mi.
in  0.80 miles [Turn right on to LA-10 10:29 AM 52.10 mi.
in  4.60 miles |[Turn left onto US-61 10:34 AM 56.70 mi.
in 22.00 miles |STOP at South of the Border 10:58 AM 78.70 mi.
14945 US-61, St Francisville 70775
Continue North on US-61 12:43 PM 78.70 mi.
in 42.60 miles [STOP at 61 Hill Food and Fuel 1:24 PM 121.30 mi.
501 US-61, Natchez, MS 39120
Continue North on US-61 1:44 PM 121.30 mi.
in  3.60 miles |Turn left on to US-425 (Natchez) 1:50 PM 124.90 mi.
in  2.10 miles |Turn right on to S Canal Street 1:54 PM 127.00 mi.
in  1.00 miles [Turn left on to Jefferson Street 1:57 PM 128.00 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn left on to N Broadway Street 1:58 PM 128.05 mi.
in  0.10 miles |STOP at Natchez Grand Hotel 1:59 PM 128.15 mi.
111 N Broadway St, Natchez 39120
TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 4:59:00{ 128.15 mi.




Natchez Road Trip Directions

Day 2
Dist Turn Road / Address Clock Total Dist
Start at Natchez Grand Hotel
111 N Broadway St, Natchez 39120
Go Southwest on S Broadway Street 8:00 AM 0.00 mi.
in  0.30 miles |Keep left on to Orleans Street 8:01 AM 0.30 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn right on to S Canal Street 8:02 AM 0.35 mi.
in  0.50 miles |Turn right on to US-425 / John R Junkin Dr. 8:03 AM 0.85 mi.
in  1.30 miles |Turn left on to LA-131 / Magnolia St (Vidalia) 8:07 AM 2.15 mi.
in  6.80 miles |Go straight onto LA-15 8:16 AM 8.95 mi.
in 51.00 miles |Turn right onto LA-1 9:11 AM 59.95 mi.
in  0.05 miles [STOP at Lucky 13 Express / Exxon 9:12 AM 60.00 mi.
9340 LA-1, Lettsworth, LA 70753
Continue West on LA-1 9:32 AM 60.00 mi.
in  6.10 miles |Turn left on to LA-105 (Simmesport) 9:39 AM 66.10 mi.
in  0.70 miles [Turn left on LA-105 9:40 AM 66.80 mi.
in  0.05 miles [Turn right on LA-105 9:41 AM 66.85 mi.
in  23.00 miles [Turn right on LA-105 (Melville) 10:09 AM 89.85 mi.
in  0.20 miles |Turn left on LA-105 10:10 AM 90.05 mi.
in 11.00 miles |Turn right on to US-190 W ramp 10:23 AM 101.05 mi.
in 0.50 miles [STOP Billy's Boudin & Cracklins / Chevron 10:24 AM 101.55 mi.
24467 US-190, Krotz Springs 70750
Continue West on US-190 10:44 AM 101.55 mi.
in  11.00 miles [Turn left onto LA-741 10:55 AM 112.55 mi.
in 5.70 miles |[END at Silver Slipper Cajun Hibachi Grill 11:02 AM 118.25 mi.
2818 LA-31, Arnaudville 70512
TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 3:02:00 118.25 mi.
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